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Parts Table

Document Number

Scott Harrison, Matt Gilson

Unit

Chip

Vce

No Connect

Ul

74500

14

U2

7415125

14

8,9,10,11,12,13

U3

4029

16

1,7,11,14

U4

74LS175

16

3,6,10,11,12,13,14,15

us

NES55
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